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2015-2016

A
Administration  ............................................66 (D5)
Aerospace & Mechanical Engineering ... 119 (D3)
Anesthesiology ............................................212 (F1)
Apache Hall ...................................................50A (D7)
Árbol de la Vida Hall ................................... 132 (A7)
Architecture East .........................................75A (C3)
Architecture West ........................................75 (C3)
Arizona Hall ..................................................84 (A7)
Arizona Health Sciences Ctr. .....................201 (F2)
Arizona State Museum North ..................26 (B5)
Arizona State Museum South .................. 30 (B6)
Art & Museum of Art ..................................2 (B4)
B
Babcock Building ......................................... 151 (F3)
Beal Center .................................................... 134 (D4)
Bear Down Gymnasium  ............................56 (D6)
Bio. Science East ..........................................43 (D6)
Bio. Science West .........................................88 (B7)
Biomedical Research Lab ..........................209 (E1)
C
Caesar E. Chavez Building .........................23 (C5)
Campus Recreation ..................................... 117 (D7)
Centennial Hall .............................................29 (B6)
Center for English as a Second Lang.  .... 24 (B5)
Central Heat/Refrig.  ..................................205 (E2)
Central Refrigeration Plant ....................... 174 (D3)
Charles P. Sonett Space Sci. Building .....63 (E5)
Chemical Sciences .......................................41 (D6)
Chemistry ......................................................41 (D6)
Cherry Ave. Parking Garage ...................... 115 (E6)
Civil Engineering ..........................................72 (C4)
Cochise Hall ..................................................31 (B4)
Coconino Hall ...............................................5 (B4)
Colonia de la Paz Hall ................................. 118 (D6)
Communications .........................................25 (B5)
Computer Center .........................................73 (D4)
Comstock House, AHSC .............................559 (E2)
Confucius Institute ......................................428 (C3)

Continuing Medical Education.................417 (E3)
Corleone Center ...........................................433 (B2)
Coronado Hall...............................................85 (A7)
Ctrl. Heat & Refrig./ Plant..........................46 (D6)
D
Dennis DeConcini Environment &  
Douglas House ............................................. 199 (C3)
Douglass Building ........................................28 (C6)
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Student Ctr. ... 128 (D4)
Drama & Theatre .........................................3 (B4)
E
Eddie Lynch Athletics Pavilion .................96C (F6)
Education .......................................................69 (D4)
Education North...........................................444 (E3)
El Portal .......................................................... 182 (D7)
Electrical & Computer Engineering......... 104 (C4)
Engineering Building ..................................20 (C5)
Esquire Apartments ....................................420 (B3)
F
Facilities Mgmt., Elevator Shop ...............82 (C6)
Facilities Mgmt., Machine Shop .............. 206B(E1)
Facilities Mgmt., Warehouse .................... 215 (E1)
Facilities Mgmt., AHSC ...............................206 (E1)
Facilities Mgmt., Annex .............................460 (E1)
Facilities Mgmt., Renovation Serv. ..........470 (D3)
Faculty Center ..............................................456 (C2)

 ...............................220 (E1)
Flandrau (Plantarium) ................................91 (E5)
Fluid Dynamics Res. Lab ............................ 112 (C4)
Forbes (Agriculture) ....................................36 (C6)
Frank Sancet Field .......................................62 (F7)
G
Geronimo Center .........................................432 (A6)
Gila Hall ..........................................................8 (B5)
Gould-Simpson Building (Science) ......... 77 (B6)
Graham Hall ..................................................53 (D6)
Greenlee Hall  ...............................................52 (D6)
Grounds Building .........................................62A (F7)
 
 

H
Harshbarger, John W. .................................. 11 (C5)
Harvill Building ............................................76 (C4)
Haury Building (Anthro.) ...........................30A (B6)
Helen S. Schaefer (Poetry Center) .......... 150 (D3)
Herbert Abrams ...........................................204 (E2)
Herring Hall...................................................35 (C6)
Highland Ave. Parking Garage ................. 190 (D3)
Highland Commons ....................................95 (D7)
Hillenbrand Aquatic Center ......................96A (F6)
Hillenbrand Memorial Stadium ...............93C (F5)
Hopi Hall ........................................................57 (D6)
Huachuca Hall ..............................................79 (A6)
I
Ina Gittings Building ...................................93 (F5)
Integrated Learning Center.......................70 (E5)
K
Kaibab Hall ....................................................79A (A6)
Keating Building ..........................................240 (E3)
Key Desk ........................................................ 155J (E3)
Kuiper (Space Sciences) .............................92 (E5)
L
La Aldea .........................................................85A (A6)
Law College ................................................... 176 (C3)
Learning Services Building ........................ 105 (E4)
Leon Levy, Cancer Center. .........................222 (F1)
Life Sci. Bldg. N., AHSC ..............................221 (F2)
Life Science, South ...................................... 106 (B7)
Likings Hall .................................................... 131 (D7)
Lock Shop ...................................................... 155C (E3)
Louise Foucar Marshall Building ............. 158B (B5)
M
Main Gate Parking Garage ........................ 159 (A5)
Main Library ..................................................55 (E6)
Manzanita Hall .............................................7 (B4)
Maricopa Hall ...............................................9 (B5)
Marley Building ............................................ 107 (C6)
Marvel Labs ...................................................37 (C6)
Mathematics .................................................89 (C7)

Mathematics East ........................................45 (C7)
McClelland Hall ............................................ 108 (C3)
McClelland Park ...........................................78 (B6)
McKale Memorial Center ..........................96 (F6)
Medical Research ........................................241 (E2)
Meinel (Optical Sciences) ..........................94 (E6)
Mines - Metallurgy ...................................... 12 (C5)
Mirror Casting Facility ................................61M (E7)
Modern Languages .....................................67 (D5)
Mohave Hall ..................................................7A (B4)
Music ..............................................................4 (B4)
N
Natural Resources Building ...................... 120 (B7)
Navajo Hall ....................................................60 (E7)
Nugent, Robert L. ........................................40 (C6)
Nursing, College of .....................................203 (F2)
O
Old Main Building .......................................21 (C5)
P
Park Ave. Parking Garage .......................... 116 (B3)
Park Student Center ....................................87 (A6)
Parking & Transportation Services .......... 181 (C7)
Pharmacy, College of ..................................207 (F2)
Physics & Atmospheric Science (PAS) ....81 (C6)
Pima Hall........................................................ 135 (D4)
Pinal Hall ........................................................59 (E7)
Police Dept. (UAPD) .................................... 100 (F4)
Posada San Pedro  ....................................... 122 (D6)
Psychology ....................................................68 (E5)
Pueblo de la Cienega .................................. 123 (D6)
R
Radiology Medical Research Lab ............ 211 (E1)

 ................. 140 (F5)
Robson Tennis Center ................................93B (F5)
Roby, Mary Gymnastics Training Ctr. ......96B (F6)
Rogers Roundtree Hall ............................... 177 (C3)
Roy P. Drachman Hall .................................202 (F2)
S
Saguaro Hall ..................................................33 (B6)
SALT Center ................................................... 136 (D4)

Santa Cruz Hall .............................................50 (D7)
Schaefer (Center for Creative Photography) ... 103 (C4)
School of Library Science ..........................74 (E4)
Science & Engineering Library .................54 (D6)
Second Street Parking Garage.................. 114 (D5)
Shantz .............................................................38 (C6)
Sierra Hall  .....................................................61 (E7)
Sixth Street Parking Garage ...................... 180 (D7)
Sloanker House ............................................6 (B4)
Social Sciences .............................................27 (C6)
Sonora Hall ....................................................83 (A7)
South Hall ......................................................32 (B6)
Speech/Hearing Sciences..........................71 (C4)
Stevie Eller Dance Theatre ........................99 (F5)
Steward Observatory ..................................65 (E5)
Steward Observatory Annex ....................64 (E4)
Student Union ..............................................17 (D5)
T
Tennis Facility ...............................................93A (F5)
Tree Ring Research Lab ..............................58 (E7)
Tyndall Ave. Parking Garage ..................... 160 (A6)
U
UA Bookstore................................................19 (D5)
UA Foundation/Alumni (Swede Johnson) ...109 (E3)
Udall Center ..................................................483 (A4)
University Services Building ..................... 158 (A5)
University Teaching Center ....................... 129 (E4)
V
Veterinary Science & Microbiology.........90 (C7)
Villa del Puente ............................................121 (D7)
Villa del Puente South ................................ 121A(D7)
Vine Ave. Annex...........................................416 (D3)
Visitor Center ................................................412 (A5)
Visual Arts Lab..............................................197 (B2)
W
West Stadium ...............................................58 (E7)
Women’s Studies .........................................438 (A4)
Y
Yavapai Hall...................................................34 (C6)
Yuma Hall ......................................................10 (C4)

2  ............Art & Museum of Art
3 .............Drama & Theatre
4 .............Music
5 .............Coconino Hall
6 .............Slonaker House
7..............Manzanita
7A ...........Mohave
8  ............Gila Hall
9 .............Maricopa Hall
10 ...........Yuma Hall
11 ............Harshbarger, John W.
12 ............Mines-Metallurgy
17 ............U of A Bookstore
19 ...........Student UnionMemorial Center
20 ...........Engineering
21 ............Old Main
23 ...........Cesar E. Chavez Bulding
24 ...........Center for English as 2nd Language
25 ...........Communications (Speech)
26 ...........Arizona State Museum (North)
27 ...........Social Sciences
28 ...........Douglass Building
29 ...........Centennial Hall
30 ...........Arizona State Museum (South)
30A ........Haury Building (Anthropology)
31 ............Cochise Hall
32 ...........South Hall
33 ...........Saguaro Hall
34 ...........Yavapai Hal
35 ...........Herring Hall
36 ...........Forbes (Agriculture)
37 ...........Marvel Labs
38 ...........Shantz
40 ..........Nugent, Robert L.
41 ...........Chemistry 

43 ...........Bio. Sciences East
44 ..........Chemical Sciences
45 ...........Mathematics East
46 ..........Central Heat & Refrig. Plant
50 ...........Santa Cruz Hall
50A ........Apache Hall
52 ...........Greenlee Hall
53 ...........Graham Hall
54 ...........Science & Engineering Library
55 ...........Main Library
56 ...........Bear Down Gymnasium
57 ...........Hopi Hall
58 ...........Tree Ring Lab
59 ...........Pinal Hall
60 ..........Navajo Hall
61 ...........Sierra Hall
61M ........Mirror Casting Facility
62 ...........Frank Sancet Field
62A ........Grounds Building
63 ...........Charles P. Sonett Space Sciences Building
64 ..........Steward Observatory Annex
65 ...........Steward Observatory
66 ...........Administration
67 ...........Modern Languages
68 ...........Psychology
69 ...........Education
70 ........... Integrated Learning Center
71 ............Speech/Hearing Sciences
72 ...........Civil Engineering
73 ...........Computer Center
74 ...........School of Library Science
75 ...........Architecture
75A.........  Architecture Expansion & Landscape   

Architecture
76 ...........Harvill

77 ...........Gould-Simpson (Science)
78 ...........McClelland Park
79 ...........Huachuca Hall
79A ........Kaibab Hall
81............Physics & Atmospheric Sci.
83 ...........Sonora Hall
84...........Arizona Hall
85 ...........Coronado Hall
85A ........La Aldea
87 ...........Park Student Union
88 ...........Bio. Sciences West
89 ...........Mathematics
90 ..........Veterinary Science & Microbiology
91 ...........Flandrau Planetarium
92 ...........Kuiper Space Sciences
93 ........... Ina Gittings Building
93A ........Tennis Facility
93B ........Robson Tennis Center
93C ........Hillenbrand Memorial Stadium
94 ..........Meinel (Optical Sciences)
95 ...........Highland Commons
96 ...........McKale Memorial Center
96A ........Hillenbrand Aquatic Center
96B ........Roby, Mary Gymnastics Training Center
96C ........Eddie Lynch Athletics Pavilion
99 ...........Stevie Eller Dance Theatre
100 ........Police Dept. (UAPD)
103 .........Schafer (Center for Creative Photography)
104.........Electrical & Computer Engineering
105 .........Learning Services
106 .........Life Sciences South
107 .........Marley Building
108 .........McClelland Hall
109 .........UA Foundation/Alumni (Swede Johnson)
112 ..........Fluid Dynamics Research Lab.

113 ..........
114 ..........2nd Street Parking Garage
115 ..........Cherry Ave. Parking Garage
116 ..........Park Ave. Parking Garage
117 ..........Campus Recreation
118 ..........Colonia de la Paz
119 ..........Aerospace and Mechanical Engineering
120 .........  Dennis DeConcini Environment & Natural 

Resources Building
121 ..........Villa del Puente
122 ..........Posada San Pedro
123 ..........Pueblo de la Cienega
128 .........Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.
129 .........University Teaching Center
131 ..........Likings Hall
132 ..........Árbol de la Vida Hall
134  ........Beal Center
135 ..........Pima Hall
136 .........SALT Center
140.........
150 .........Helen S. Schaefer (Poetry Center)
151 ..........Babcock Building
155C .......Lock Shop
155J ........Key Desk
158 .........University Services Bldg.
158B .......Louise Foucar Marshall Bldg.
159 .........Main Gate Parking Garage
160 .........Tyndall Ave. Parking Garage
174 .........Central Refrigeration Plant 
176 .........Law College
177 ..........Rogers Roundtree Hall
180 .........Sixth Street Parking Garage
181 ..........Parking and Transportation
182 .........El Portal
190 .........Highland Garage

197 .........Visual Arts Labs
199 .........SAC Center / Douglas House
201 .........AZ Health Sciences  Ctr
202 ........Roy P. Drachman Hall
203.........Nursing, College of
204 ........Herbert Abrams 
205 ........Cent. Heat. & Refrig. Plant,  AHSC
206 ........Facilities Management, AHSC
207 .........Pharmacy, College of
209 ........Biomedical Research Lab, AHSC
211 ..........Radiology Medical Research Lab 
212 ..........Pain Management Center
215 ..........Facilities Management Warehouse
220 ........
221 ..........Life Sciences Building North, AHSC
222 .........Leon Levy, Cancer Center AHSC
230.........North Garage, UMC
231 ..........East Garage, UMC
240 ........Keating Bldg.
241 .........Medical Research Bldg.
412 .........UA Visitor Center
416 .........Real Estate Admin.
417 .........Continuing Medical Edu.
420 ........Esquire Apartments
423 .........Sky View Apts. 
428 ........Confucius Institute
432 .........Geronimo Center
433 .........Corleone Center
444 ........First Things First
456 ........
460 ........Facilities Management Annex
466 ........Radiation Control, AHSC
470 ........Facilities Mgt. Renovation
483 ........Udall Center
559 .........Comstock House, AHSC
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ALPHABETIZED BUILDINGS


